REFRIGERATION  |   THERMOSTATS AND CONTROLLERS
FEATURES
• HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER
• INTEGRATED TWIN-TIMER
• UP TO 3 RELAY OUTPUTS
• ON/OFF AND PID CONTROL
Y39H

supply 2kV com. mode, 1 kV\ diff. mode; EN61000-4-6: 3V).
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
Y39H
Y39H CODE
POWER SUPPLY
12 Vac/Vdc F
12… 24 Vac/Vdc G
100... 240 Vac H
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A R
Vdc for SSR drive Q
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay  SPST 5A-AC1 R
Non prevista -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTION
Plug-in screw type E
Fix screw type (standard) -
DISPLAY
Blue U
Red (standard) R
Y39H
DIMENSIONS
The dimensions are expressed in mm
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
35
78
Y39H Aux
Tm
Tm
Au
AL
12.2
14
.5
8
6 64
28
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112
Buzzer
interno
Ingresso
digitale
12... 24
VAC/VDC
100... 240 VAC
Alimentazione
NANANCNAC
 61810 60730
 EN EN UL
Out1 16 (9) A 10 (4) A 10 A Res.
   30 LRA
   5 FLA
Out2 8 (3) A 4 (4) A 4 A Res.
Out3 5 (2) A 2 (2) A 2 A Res.
16A max. per comune relè (C = morsetto 1);
12A max. per modelli con morsettiera estraibile.
Sonda
temperatura